
Monticello Central School District
Teacher Perception 
Spring 2022

Report created by 
Panorama Education



Summary

Topic Description Results

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 68%

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

44%

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

70%

517 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

68%
517 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 68%

Q.1: How often is this student able to control his/her
emotions when s/he needs to?

Almost always 38% 196

Frequently 30% 156

Sometimes 20% 102

Once in awhile 9% 44

Almost never 4% 18
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Self-Management

Your average

44%
517 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 44%

Q.1: Overall, how focused is this student in your class?

Extremely focused 15% 79

Quite focused 29% 151

Somewhat focused 27% 139

Slightly focused 18% 95

Not at all focused 10% 53
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Social Awareness

Your average

70%
517 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 70%

Q.1: During the past 30 days, how considerate was
this student of his/her classmates’ feelings?

Extremely considerate 30% 155

Quite considerate 40% 204

Somewhat
considerate

20% 102

Slightly considerate 9% 46

Not at all considerate 2% 9
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